Disaster Preparedness Contact Listing and Disaster Continuity of Operations Plan (D-COOP) Participation Attestation This plan is effective January 1, 2024 through December 31, 2024 In an Emergency Situation Affecting your Agency

Agency Name:			
and Attestation as it po	ertains to s of three	County Department of Mental Health is requiring your Disaster Plan. Please provide the following (3) critical individuals in your organization to bail:	ginformation as applicable:
Name:			
Title:			
Office Phone No.:			
Cell Phone No.:			
Email:			
Contact 2:			
Name:			
Title:			
Office Phone No.:	:		
Cell Phone No.:			
Email:			
C 1 12	•		
Contact 3: Name:	1		
Name: Title:			
Office Phone No.:			
Cell Phone No.:			
Email:			
Eman.			
		rate licensed and or certified housing, please also er for all residences (you may attach as a separate	
Residence Nar	ne:	Address:	Main Phone Number:
1. My agency ha	as a D-CC	f Operations (D-COOP) Plan Participation At DOP Plan in place? ☐ YES ☐ NO assistance in developing/updating a D-COOP Pl	
(Sarah.Bonk@erie.go satisfactory review of	v) in the the Erie	Sarah Bonk, Mental Health Emergency Disaster development/updating of a D-COOP for m County Department of Mental Health. I understated ally review and update our D-COOP.	y agency that meets the
Authorized Signa	ture:		
Printed Name:			
Title:			
Date:			